Multiparty Multimedia Session
Control Working Group

69th IETF — Chicago
24/25 July 2007

Please join the Jabber room:
mmusic@)jabber.ietf.org

M e s ¢

1 ETF



Intellectual Property

* When starting a presentation you MUST say if:

— There is IPR associated with your draft

— The restrictions listed in section 5 of RFC 3978/4748
apply to your draft

* When asking questions or commenting on a dratft:

— You MUST disclose any IPR you know of relating to the
technology under discussion

« References:
— RFC 3978 (updated by RFC 4748), and RFC 3979
— “Note Well” text



Agenda I (Tuesday)

15:20
15:25
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:20
16:30
16:40
17:10

Introduction and progress report
Source-Specific Media Attributes
Media Description for IKE in SDP
Configuring DSCP for SDP Media
SDP Offer/Answer for File Transfer
Multiple Packetization Times in SDP
Signaling Media Dependency in SDP
SDP Capability Negotiation

End

(

(

(Saito)

(
(Garma)
(

(

(

Andreasen)



Introduction and Progress Report

Ott/Perkins/Mulé



Working Group Status
* Published

— None since Prague

« Still with IESG:

— draft-ietft-mmusic-securityprecondition-04.txt
(AD Follow-up)

 Dead

— draft-iett-mmusic-sdpng-trans-04.ixt



