Multiparty Multimedia Session Control Working Group

69th IETF – Chicago 24/25 July 2007

Please join the Jabber room: mmusic@jabber.ietf.org



Intellectual Property

- When starting a presentation you MUST say if:
 - There is IPR associated with your draft
 - The restrictions listed in section 5 of RFC 3978/4748 apply to your draft
- When asking questions or commenting on a draft:
 - You MUST disclose any IPR you know of relating to the technology under discussion

References:

- RFC 3978 (updated by RFC 4748), and RFC 3979
- "Note Well" text

Agenda I (Tuesday)

15:20	Introduction and progress report	(Chairs)
15:25	Source-Specific Media Attributes	(Lennox)
15:40	Media Description for IKE in SDP	(Saito)
15:50	Configuring DSCP for SDP Media	(Polk)
16:00	SDP Offer/Answer for File Transfer	(Garcia)
16:20	Multiple Packetization Times in SDP	(Garcia)
16:30	Signaling Media Dependency in SDP	(Schierl)
16:40	SDP Capability Negotiation	(Andreasen)
17:10	End	

Introduction and Progress Report

Ott/Perkins/Mulé

Working Group Status

- Published
 - None since Prague
- Still with IESG:
 - draft-ietf-mmusic-securityprecondition-04.txt(AD Follow-up)
- Dead
 - draft-ietf-mmusic-sdpng-trans-04.txt